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Women / XB / Middle B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mikayla Dodd1045
Rohnert Park

9.350 9.600 9.6009.750 38.300
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kiana Merz1047
Rohnert Park

9.250 9.500 9.5509.500 37.800
2 2T 2 2 2 

2 

Sasha de Souza1052
Rohnert Park

9.150 9.500 9.2509.350 37.250
3 2T 3 4 3 

3 

Samara Bowman1039
Gymtowne Coastside

8.550 9.500 9.3009.300 36.650
9 2T 4 3 4 

4 

Josie Templeton1139
GymWorld

8.500 9.300 9.1009.250 36.150
10 7T 5 5T 5T

5T

Riley Raff1013
Accel

8.750 9.200 9.0009.200 36.150
5T 10 6T 8T 5T

5T

Chloe O'Loughlin1031
GymWorld

8.700 9.100 8.9509.200 35.950
7 11T 6T 10 7 

7 

Jade Holmes1028
GymWorld

8.600 9.350 9.0508.900 35.900
8 5T 10T 7 8 

8 

Hailey Feller1027
GymWorld

8.800 9.100 8.8508.850 35.600
4 11T 12T 11T 9 

9 

Layne Colombo1020
GymWorld

8.250 9.350 8.8509.000 35.450
13 5T 8T 11T 10 

10 

Brianna Dagnino1023
GymWorld

8.750 9.100 9.0008.550 35.400
5T 11T 15 8T 11 

11 

Ashlyn DeLaet1005
Accel

8.100 9.250 8.7509.000 35.100
14 9 8T 13 12 

12 

Jamie Lemberg1030
GymWorld

8.400 9.100 8.6508.850 35.000
11T 11T 12T 14 13 

13 

Emily Acker1018
GymWorld

8.400 9.300 8.5008.600 34.800
11T 7T 14 15 14 

14 

Aubrey Chambers1003
Accel

7.500 7.500 9.1008.900 33.000
15 15 10T 5T 15 

15 
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